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Leggi la brochure nella tua lingua
Read this leafleat in your language
Vous pouvez lire la brochure dans votre langue
Lee el folleto en tu lengua



2



1



4



3



6



5



8



7

www.aifa.gov.it



10



9



12

Tr
ad

uz
io

ni
 a

 c
ur

a 
de

ll’
IN

M
P

 /
 T

ra
ns

la
tio

ns
 b

y 
th

e 
IN

M
P



11



#ioequivalgo



www.cittadinanzattiva.it

A campaign promoted by

In collaboration with

With the contribution
not conditioned by Technical partner Under the patronage of

Associazione
Nazionale
Pensionati



#ioequiva
lgo


